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JEAN C. DIAZ 49 13 10 6 9 7 4 26.53% $108,384.80

JORGE I. VELEZ 50 9 10 10 9 5 7 18.00% $73,099.60

CARLOS J. RODRIGUEZ 35 9 9 6 5 2 4 25.71% $61,274.00

NICKY FIGUEROA 36 9 7 6 6 6 2 25.00% $55,669.20

J. C. DIAZ 24 8 7 2 0 5 2 33.33% $63,530.40

OMIX ADORNO 29 7 4 8 2 5 3 24.14% $42,602.00

JOSHUA NAVARRO 27 6 4 3 3 6 5 22.22% $57,304.40

CHRISTHOPER HERNANDEZ 22 5 4 4 2 1 6 22.73% $26,794.00

LUIS F. RIVERA 24 5 3 5 5 4 2 20.83% $32,183.60

ENGEL PASTRANA 16 4 4 2 0 3 3 25.00% $23,653.00

EMANUEL ROSARIO 21 3 3 3 2 5 5 14.29% $19,224.00

EDWIN CARRASQUILLO 11 3 3 1 0 1 3 27.27% $14,900.00

MIGUEL FERNANDEZ 20 3 1 2 3 3 8 15.00% $16,424.00

KEDDWIN ROSARIO 11 3 0 1 3 3 1 27.27% $13,740.00

ERIK RAMIREZ 18 2 5 3 3 3 2 11.11% $21,471.60

ABSALOM CRUZ 6 2 0 0 0 0 4 33.33% $7,200.00

JAVIER SANTIAGO 13 1 2 3 3 0 4 7.69% $39,004.80

E. CASTRO 12 1 2 3 1 1 4 8.33% $19,749.00

JORGE GONZALEZ 6 1 2 2 1 0 0 16.67% $7,880.00

JADIEL ZAMBRANA 7 1 2 0 3 0 1 14.29% $7,110.00

JEAN C. ALVELO 7 1 2 0 1 1 2 14.29% $7,040.00

JORGE G. ROBLES 12 1 1 5 0 3 2 8.33% $9,304.00

STEVEN MONSERRATE 13 1 1 4 1 0 6 7.69% $8,140.00

MANUEL FRANCO 4 1 1 1 0 0 1 25.00% $14,386.00

ISIS RIVERA 9 1 1 0 2 2 3 11.11% $5,880.00

EDGAR J. ZAYAS 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 33.33% $8,920.00

CHRISJOEL LABOY 5 1 0 1 1 1 1 20.00% $4,800.00

IRAD ORTIZ JR. 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 50.00% $5,358.00

JOVAN FIGUEROA 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 50.00% $3,480.00

DALILA RIVERA 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 100.00% $3,480.00

LUIS D. PEREZ 12 0 2 2 2 3 3 0.00% $5,720.00

JUAN J. ESQUILIN 9 0 2 2 2 2 1 0.00% $4,820.00

SAMUEL CARDONA 6 0 2 2 2 0 0 0.00% $4,560.00
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JOSE L. ORTIZ 6 0 2 0 0 2 2 0.00% $7,106.40

MARIA FERNANDEZ 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00% $2,400.00

SASHA ORTIZ 6 0 1 1 4 0 0 0.00% $3,842.00

DANTE BERMUDEZ 15 0 1 0 5 2 7 0.00% $4,270.00

SEBASTIAN ORTIZ 10 0 1 0 2 0 7 0.00% $2,160.00

RAMON VAZQUEZ 5 0 1 0 1 0 3 0.00% $3,943.20

JESUS M. RIOS 4 0 1 0 1 0 2 0.00% $1,860.00

JOMAR GARCIA 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0.00% $1,660.00

JUANELL J. RAMOS 6 0 1 0 0 3 2 0.00% $2,144.00

JORGE VARGAS JR. 3 0 1 0 0 0 2 0.00% $2,200.00

EDWIN MELENDEZ 8 0 0 2 2 2 2 0.00% $2,778.00

MANUEL ROSARIO 10 0 0 2 1 6 1 0.00% $3,020.00

JAN CARLOS SUAREZ 5 0 0 2 1 0 2 0.00% $1,680.00

JAYSON SANCHEZ 4 0 0 1 2 0 1 0.00% $1,320.00

ANARDIS RODRIGUEZ 6 0 0 1 1 0 4 0.00% $1,200.00

EDWIN MALDONADO 4 0 0 1 1 0 2 0.00% $2,010.00

A. HERNANDEZ 4 0 0 1 1 0 2 0.00% $1,860.00

JAIME A. TORRES 3 0 0 1 1 0 1 0.00% $1,636.00

SEBASTIAN A. ORELLANA 8 0 0 1 0 4 3 0.00% $1,680.00

ALONDRA MALDONADO 4 0 0 1 0 1 2 0.00% $840.00

YABRIEL RAMOS 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.00% $680.00

JOSE Y. DIAZ 6 0 0 0 2 1 3 0.00% $960.00

JOMAR O. ADORNO 3 0 0 0 1 1 1 0.00% $600.00

MIGUEL A. SANCHEZ 3 0 0 0 1 0 2 0.00% $480.00

FRANCISCO MAYSONETT 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0.00% $636.00

CINDY SOTO 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.00% $360.00

ISMAEL CRUZ 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.00% $360.00

J. HERNANDEZ 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.00% $360.00

EDWIN GONZALEZ 4 0 0 0 0 1 3 0.00% $910.00

NOMAR ARROYO 4 0 0 0 0 1 3 0.00% $240.00

JAHNXANDER RASPALDO 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 0.00% $272.00

M. ALICEA VAZQUEZ 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0.00% $240.00

CHRISTIAN SANTIAGO 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00% $120.00
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BRYAN RIVERA 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00% $0.00

LUIS R. REYES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #Num! $0.00


